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NVRP:COMM 1 1-BMap:Mace BlvdCross Street:01LYON0213019391MLS#:

$1,168,000Listing Price:44467 S El Macero Dr El Macero, CA 95618-1029Active 04/09/13ST

Equipmnt: 

Disability: 

Floor: Carpet, Linoleum/Vinyl, Tile, Wood

Energy: Dual Pane Full,Skylight

Fireplc: 1, Living Room

Applnces: Cook Top Elec,Dishwasher,Disposal,Ice Maker B/I,Oven Elec 
B/I,Range Elec B/I,Refrigerator F/S,Wine Refrigerator

Kitchen: Counter Other,Island,Pantry Closet

Dining: Breakfast Nook,Dining/Living Combo

Laundry: Inside Room

Mast Bath: Double Sinks,Outside Access,Shower Stall(s),Tub,Window

Mast Bed: Closet Walk-In,Ground Floor,Outside Access,Sitting Area

Baths: Double Sinks,Outside Access,Tub,Tub w/Shower Over

Rooms: Bonus Room,Downstairs Bedroom,Great Room Concept,Master 
Suite

CentralAir:

Heat: Central

DR:KIT:FR:LR:
BR4:BR3:BR2:MBR:

Terms: Cash, Conventional

Disc/Reports: 

Priv Assn Amen: 

HOA Dues Include: Assn Mgmt,Common Areas
Yes $145 YearlyHOA:

B/A/T Desc: 
UnknownBonds/Asmts/Taxes:YesCC&RS:

ContemporaryStyle:

Subtype Desc: Detached, Custom
1 House on LotSubtype:

NoAuction:NoHUD:Short Sale:NoREO

Financing:
Selling Price/SqFt:
SP % LP:
Selling Price:
Selling Date:
Days in Escrow:
Escrow #:
Escrow:

1CDOM:

1DOM:Pending Date:

Davis UnifiedSR:
Davis UnifiedJR:
Davis UnifiedEL:

YoloSchool County:

NorthFaces:
2 StoryStories:

Const Est End:
Const Est Start:
Model:
Builder:

Subdivision:  
Apprx Elevation:

104.01Census Tract:
Map Sec:

RESZoning:
068-192-012-000APN:

YoloCounty:
11405Area:

Listings as of 05/01/2013 at  1:59PM

Residential Client Full Report with Addl Photos

Horse Amn: 
NoHorse Prp:

Restrict: 
Oth Strc:

Utility: All Public
In & ConnectedSewer:

Water: Meter on Site
Curbs/GuttersImprovmnt:

Public MaintainedRoad:
RaisedFoundatn:

Brick,WoodExterior:
FrameCnstrct:

Comp ShingleRoof:

Landscp: Back,Front,Sprinkler Auto Front,Sprinkler Auto Rear

Feat Misc: 

Site Desc: Level,View Special

Site Loca: Other-Rmks

 Page: 1

RecParking: 

Garage: 2 Car Attached,1 Car Carport

# Carport Spaces:2# Garage Spaces:

Pool Type: 
NonePool (Location):

95x168Lot Dim:
15960Lot SqFt (Apprx):

0.3664Acres:

Remodeled/Updtd: No
1992Year Built:
$323.28Price/SqFt:

SqFt 2nd Res (Apprx):
3613 Yolo AssessorSqFt Pri Res (Apprx):

3 (3 0)Baths (FH):
4Beds (Possible):

http://tours.ewalk.com/110938?a=1
http://prospector.metrolist.net/scripts/mgrqispi.dll?APPNAME=Metrolist&PRGNAME=MLSPictureDescriptions&ARGUMENTS=-N187997349,-N13019391,-AAV-N0,-N,-ARR,-LFalse,-N,-ASACM
http://search.metrolist.net/SeeBingMap.aspx?hidMLS=SACM&PP=38.540035|-121.685867&LN=13019391&A=44467%20S%20El%20Macero%20Dr%20El%20Macero%2C%20CA%2095618-1029
http://media.metrolist.net/metrolist/listingpics/bigphoto/091/13019391.jpg?arg=20130501081511


Residential Client Full Report with Addl Photos

http://www.golyon.com/office/default.aspx?id=161http://destinationdavis.com
Fax: 530-758-5784Email: ghenreid@golyon.com
Phone: 530-758-0720Fax: 530-758-5784
Davis CA 95616Secondary: 
401 2nd Street                Primary: 530-613-2117
License # 01026478   License # 01874659
Lyon RE Davis                                                                                       Presented By: Gayle Henreid 
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Directions to Property: South on Mace Blvd, turn left on south El Macero Drive.

Property Description: Serene country views draw you in the minute you enter this classic contemporary home with a spacious open floor plan & over 
3600 sf. Master & 2 additional bedrooms are conveniently located on the 1st floor along with a large great room/formal dining space & cozy reading 
alcove. 2nd floor wing includes/full bath/bedroom/ & a separate entertainment area w/kitchenette.  Pride of ownership shows in this well maintained 
home & owners are ready for another family to experience happy memories.
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